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FIXTURES OF THE Total AFCON 2019

Group matches 

No. Match Group Date Time Venue 

1 EGYPT vs ZIMBABWE A Fri 21/06/19 22.00 Cairo 

2 DR CONGO vs UGANDA A 

Sat 22/06/19 

16.30 Cairo 

3 NIGERIA vs BURUNDI B 19.00 Alexandria 

4 GUINEA vs MADAGASCAR B 22.00 Alexandria 

5 SENEGAL vs TANZANIA C 

Sun 23/06/19 

19.00 30 June - Cairo

6 ALGERIA vs KENYA C 22.00 30 June - Cairo

7 MOROCCO vs NAMIBIA D 16.30 Al Salam - Cairo

8 CÔTE D’IVOIRE vs SOUTH AFRICA D 

Mon 24/06/19 

16.30 Al Salam - Cairo

9 TUNISIA vs ANGOLA E 19.00 Suez 

10 MALI vs MAURITANIA E 22.00 Suez 

11 CAMEROON vs GUINEA-BISSAU F Tue 25/06/19 19.00 Ismailia 

12 GHANA vs BENIN F 22.00 Ismailia 

13 EGYPT vs DR CONGO A 

Wed 26/06/19 

22.00 Cairo 

14 UGANDA vs ZIMBABWE A 19.00 Cairo 

15 NIGERIA vs GUINEA B 16.30 Alexandria 

16 MADAGASCAR vs BURUNDI B 

Thu 27/06/19 

16.30 Alexandria 

17 SENEGAL vs ALGERIA C 19.00 30 June - Cairo

18 KENYA vs TANZANIA C 22.00 30 June - Cairo

19 MOROCCO vs CÔTE D’IVOIRE D 

Fri 28/06/19 

19.00 Al Salam - Cairo

20 SOUTH AFRICA vs NAMIBIA D 22.00 Al Salam - Cairo

21 TUNISIA vs MALI E 16.30 Suez 

22 MAURITANIA vs ANGOLA E 

Sat 29/06/19 

16.30 Suez 

23 CAMEROON vs GHANA F 19.00 Ismailia 

24 BENIN vs GUINEA-BISSAU F 22.00 Ismailia 

25 UGANDA vs EGYPT A 

Sun 30/06/19 

21:00 Cairo 

26 ZIMBABWE vs DR CONGO A 21:00 30 June - Cairo

27 MADAGASCAR vs NIGERIA B 18:00 Alexandria 

28 BURUNDI vs GUINEA B 18:00 Al Salam - Cairo

29 KENYA vs SENEGAL C 

Mon 01/07/19 

21:00 30 June - Cairo

30 TANZANIA vs ALGERIA C 21:00 Al Salam - Cairo

31 SOUTH AFRICA vs MOROCCO D 18:00 Al Salam - Cairo

32 NAMIBIA vs CÔTE D’IVOIRE D 18:00 30 June - Cairo

33 MAURITANIA vs TUNISIA E 

Tue 02/07/19 

21:00 Suez 

34 ANGOLA vs MALI E 21:00 Ismailia 

35 BENIN vs CAMEROON F 18:00 Ismailia 

36 GUINEA-BISSAU vs GHANA F 18:00 Suez 

A Cairo EGYPT DR CONGO UGANDA ZIMBABWE A 

B Alexandria NIGERIA GUINEA MADAGASCAR BURUNDI B 

C 30 June - Cairo SENEGAL ALGERIA KENYA TANZANIA C 

D Al Salam - Cairo MOROCCO CÔTE D’IVOIRE SOUTH AFRICA NAMIBIA D 

E Suez TUNISIA MALI MAURITANIA ANGOLA E 

F Ismailia CAMEROON GHANA BENIN GUINEA-BISSAU F 
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Round of 16

R1 1D vs 3B /3E /3F 
Fri 05/07/19 

18.00 Al Salam - Cairo

R2 2A vs 2C 21.00 Cairo 

R3 1A   vs 3C /3D /3E 
Sat 06/07/19 

21.00 Cairo 

R4 2B vs 2F 18.00 Alexandria 

R5 1B / vs 3A /3C/3D 
Sun 07/07/19 

18.00 Alexandria 

R6 1C vs 3A /3B/3F 21.00 30 June - Cairo

R7 1E vs 2D 
Mon 08/07/19 

18.00 Suez 

R8 1F vs 2E 21.00 Ismailia 

¼ final 

QF1 Win R2 - Win R1 
Wed 10/07/19 

18.00 30 June - Cairo

QF2 Win R4 - Win R3 21.00 Cairo 

QF3 Win R7 - Win R6 
Thu 11/07/19 

18.00 Suez 

QF4 Win R5 - Win R8 21.00 Al Salam - Cairo

½ Final 

SF1 Win QF1 - Win QF4 
Sun 14/07/19 

18.00 30 June - Cairo

SF2 Win QF3 - Win QF2 21.00 Cairo 

3rd place match

3RD Los SF1 - Los SF2 Wed 17/07/19 21.00 Al Salam - Cairo

Final 

FINAL Win SF1 - Win SF2 Fri 19/07/19 21.00 Cairo 
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